Team Scores

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

19

21

22

23

24

25

Pennsbury HS

Neshaminy HS

Hatboro Horsham HS
Lenape HS

Upper Dublin HS
Abington HS

The Haverford School
Westfield HS

William Penn Charter School
Northeast HS

Upper Moreland HS
Bensalem HS

George Washington HS
Central Bucks South HS
William Tennent HS
Episcopal Academy
Central HS Philadelphia
Archbishop Wood Catholic HS
Mariana Bracetti Academy
Roman Catholic HS
Penncrest HS

Abraham Lincoln HS

Spingside Chestnut Hill Academy

St Elizabeth Hs

Abington Friends

Printed on 01/03/2026 04:20 p.m.

224.0

191.0

166.0

157.0

157.0

133.5

122.5

119.5

113.5

99.5

93.5

78.0

67.0

65.5

56.0

45.5

43.0

42.0

35.0

35.0

34.0

235

15.0

12.0

6.0



26  Overbrook HS

4.0



