

Team Scores

Printed on 01/03/2026 04:20 p.m.

Team Scores		
1	Pennsbury HS	224.0
2	Neshaminy HS	191.0
3	Hatboro Horsham HS	166.0
4	Lenape HS	157.0
4	Upper Dublin HS	157.0
6	Abington HS	133.5
7	The Haverford School	122.5
8	Westfield HS	119.5
9	William Penn Charter School	113.5
10	Northeast HS	99.5
11	Upper Moreland HS	93.5
12	Bensalem HS	78.0
13	George Washington HS	67.0
14	Central Bucks South HS	65.5
15	William Tennent HS	56.0
16	Episcopal Academy	45.5
17	Central HS Philadelphia	43.0
18	Archbishop Wood Catholic HS	42.0
19	Mariana Bracetti Academy	35.0
19	Roman Catholic HS	35.0
21	Penncrest HS	34.0
22	Abraham Lincoln HS	23.5
23	Spingside Chestnut Hill Academy	15.0
24	St Elizabeth Hs	12.0
25	Abington Friends	6.0

